SETON HALL LAW REVIEW

Volume Thirty-Seven 2007 Number Four

TABLE OF CONTENTS

ARTICLES

BALANCING GOVERNMENT REGULATION
AcAINST AccEss TO DRrRUGS: ADDRESS TO
SETON HaLL UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF Law .. .......... Daniel Meron

Vioxx’s HISTORY AND THE NEED FOR BETTER
PROCEDURES AND BETTER TESTING .............. Margaret Gilhooley

CURBING INDUSTRY SPONSORS’ INCENTIVE TO
DESIGN POST-APPROVAL TRIALS THAT ARE
SUBOPTIMAL FOR INFORMING PRESCRIBERS
BUT MORE LIKELY THAN OpPTIMAL DESIGNS

TO YIELD FAVORABLE RESULTS ................... Benjamin P. Falit
COMMENTS

INTERNET COMMUNICATIONS PRIVACY AFTER

UNITED STATES v. COUNCILMAN ........... Theodore Y. McDonough

THE Macic oFr DisNeEy: TURNING BEST
PRACTICES INTO STANDARDS OF PERFORMANCE . ...... Mireille Bahri

BevonD BorpERs: CAFTA’s ROLE IN SHAPING
LABOR STANDARDS IN FREE TRADE AGREEMENTS .. Lyndsay D. Speece

PROGRESSIVE ACCOMMODATION:
MoviNG TOWARDS LEGISLATIVELY
APPROVED INTERMITTENT PARENTAL LEAVE ........ Beth E. Schleifer

929

941

969

1051

1075

1101

1127



