SETON HALL LAW REVIEW

Volume Thirty-Seven

2007

Number Four

TABLE OF CONTENTS

ARTICLES	
Balancing Government Regulation Against Access to Drugs: Address to	
SETON HALL UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW	929
VIOXX'S HISTORY AND THE NEED FOR BETTER	
PROCEDURES AND BETTER TESTING Margaret Gilhooley	941
CURBING INDUSTRY SPONSORS' INCENTIVE TO	
DESIGN POST-APPROVAL TRIALS THAT ARE	
Suboptimal for Informing Prescribers	
BUT MORE LIKELY THAN OPTIMAL DESIGNS	
TO YIELD FAVORABLE RESULTS Benjamin P. Falit	969
COMMENTS	
Internet Communications Privacy After	
United States v. Councilman Theodore Y. McDonough	1051
THE MAGIC OF DISNEY. TURNING BEST	
PRACTICES INTO STANDARDS OF PERFORMANCE Mireille Bahri	1075
BEYOND BORDERS: CAFTA'S ROLE IN SHAPING	
Labor Standards in Free Trade Agreements $\dots Lyndsay\ D.$ Speece	1101
Progressive Accommodation:	
MOVING TOWARDS LEGISLATIVELY	
Approved Intermittent Parental Leave Beth E. Schleifer	1127